
EVENT FIRST LAST EMAIL PHONE
2023 ICF Wildwater Canoeing Sprint World Championships - Augsburg (GER) 8-10 Jun

Ahmed

Mahamoud 

Abdoulkader

ahmed.mahamoud@hotmail.co

m 25377857111

Lluis Rabaneda lluis.rabaneda@canoeicf.com 34619006247

2023 ICF Wildwater Canoeing JUN & U23 World Championships - Roudnice nad Labem (CZE) 5-

9 Jul

Terry Best terry.best@canoeicf.com 7843570424

2023 ICF JUN & U23 Canoe Sprint World Championships - Auronzo (ITA) 6-9 Jul

Jean Michel Prono jmprono@gmail.com 686089294

2023 ICF Canoe Sprint/Paracanoe World Championships - Duisburg (GER) 23-27 Aug

Cecilia Farias cecilia.farias@canoeicf.com +54 11 2313 3892

Luciano Buonfiglio international@federcanoa.it 3.90684E+11

Lluis Rabaneda lluis.rabaneda@canoeicf.com 34619006247

2023 ICF Canoe Slalom World Championships - Lee Valley (GBR) 18-24 Sept

Cecilia Farias cecilia.farias@canoeicf.com +54 11 2313 3892

Lluis Rabaneda lluis.rabaneda@canoeicf.com 34619006247

Maree Burnett maree.burnett@icloud.com +64 212068647

2023 ICF Canoe Marathon World Championships (and masters) - Vejen Kolding (DEN) 27-3 Sept

Colin Simpkinds sg@canoesa.org.za 27832631927

Terry Best terry.best@canoeicf.com 7843570424

2023 ICF Freestyle Canoeing World Championships - Columbus (USA) 9-14 Oct

Ruud Heijselaar ruud.heijselaar@canoeicf.com 31655338069

Lluis Rabaneda lluis.rabaneda@canoeicf.com 34619006247

2023 ICF SUP World Championships - Pattaya (THA) 15-19 Nov

Ruud Heijselaar ruud.heijselaar@canoeicf.com 31655338069

Greg Smale gregsmale@hotmail.com 34680157564

2023 ICF Canoe Ocean Racing World Championships - Perth (AUS) 30 Nov - 3 Dec

Greg Smale gregsmale@hotmail.com 34680157564

Andrej Jelenc andrej.jelenc@kajak-zveza.si 38641745112

Lluis Rabaneda lluis.rabaneda@canoeicf.com 34619006247

mailto:ruud.heijselaar@canoeicf.com

